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3 AAAA A 1 AG/285718 INGUANTA                  ANNA MARIA        01/11/1975 AG 199 0 16 20 0 235         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 2 AG/95423 CASTELLINO                MARIELLA          03/10/1975 AG 185 0 15 24 3 227         S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA A 3 AG/97489 VACANTE                   ROSALIA           09/08/1964 AG 188 0 18 19 0 225         S 2011 2014   I

3 AAAA A 4 AG/285733 MULE' CASCIO              GIOVANNA          14/06/1970 AG 201 0 0 24 0 225         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 5 AG/103522 CASTELLI                  FRANCA            25/10/1976 AG 175 0 15 24 0 214         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 6 AG/103587 PARISI                    MARIA ROSA        29/11/1979 AG 144 0 18 24 0 186         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 7 AG/285758 RANDAZZO                  DEBORA            10/09/1974 AG 157 0 0 24 0 181         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA A 8 AG/103536 COTTONE                   ANTONELLA         28/01/1979 AG 124 0 17 24 0 165         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 9 AG/103570 LA ROCCA                  CARMELA           27/08/1988 AG 90 0 39 24 3 156         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 10 AG/103565 GANGA                     ALESSANDRA        04/02/1979 AG 101 0 16 24 0 141         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 11 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 101 0 15 24 0 140         S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA A 12 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 72 0 16 24 0 112         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 13 AG/285772 CHIANETTA                 MARIELLA          17/09/1976 AG 58 0 15 24 0 97         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA A 14 AG/27619 RUBINO                    VINCENZA          09/06/1975 AG 36 0 18 24 0 78         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 15 AG/285781 ALONGI                    CONCETTA          23/03/1972 AG 18 0 14 18 3 53         N 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA A 16 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 12 0 16 24 0 52         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 17 AG/285757 SCIARA                    GIUSY             23/05/1983 AG 12 0 16 24 0 52         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA A 18 AG/97322 AGNELLO                   TIZIANA           03/07/1974 AG 0 0 14 22 0 36         S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 19 AG/285783 VACCARO                   SIMONA            26/09/1978 AG 3 0 14 18 0 35         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA A 20 AG/26534 LOGGIA                    ROSARIA           23/11/1973 EE 0 0 14 18 0 32         S 2011 0   I

3 AAAA A 21 AG/28658 GRIMALDI                  GIOVANNA          03/04/1977 AG 3 0 16 0 0 19         S 2014 2005   I

3 AAAA A 22 AG/97408 MASSARO                   CLOTILDE MARIA CAR 16/07/1968 PA 215 0 16 25 0 256         S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 23 AG/285771 BUTTICE'                  MELINA            15/06/1978 AG 45 0 15 12 3 75         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA A 24 AG/98481 COLLETTI                  ALESSANDRA        30/11/1975 PA 36 0 14 6 0 56         S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 1 AG/285718 INGUANTA                  ANNA MARIA        01/11/1975 AG 199 0 16 20 0 235         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 2 AG/95423 CASTELLINO                MARIELLA          03/10/1975 AG 185 0 15 24 3 227         S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA B 3 AG/97489 VACANTE                   ROSALIA           09/08/1964 AG 188 0 18 19 0 225         S 2011 2014   I

3 AAAA B 4 AG/285733 MULE' CASCIO              GIOVANNA          14/06/1970 AG 201 0 0 24 0 225         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 5 AG/103522 CASTELLI                  FRANCA            25/10/1976 AG 175 0 15 24 0 214         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 6 AG/103587 PARISI                    MARIA ROSA        29/11/1979 AG 144 0 18 24 0 186         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 7 AG/285758 RANDAZZO                  DEBORA            10/09/1974 AG 157 0 0 24 0 181         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA B 8 AG/103536 COTTONE                   ANTONELLA         28/01/1979 AG 124 0 17 24 0 165         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 9 AG/103570 LA ROCCA                  CARMELA           27/08/1988 AG 90 0 39 24 3 156         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 10 AG/103565 GANGA                     ALESSANDRA        04/02/1979 AG 101 0 16 24 0 141         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 11 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 101 0 15 24 0 140         S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 12 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 72 0 16 24 0 112         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 13 AG/285772 CHIANETTA                 MARIELLA          17/09/1976 AG 58 0 15 24 0 97         S 2024 2024   I

Graduatoria ad Esaurimento Sostegno 



3 AAAA B 14 AG/27619 RUBINO                    VINCENZA          09/06/1975 AG 36 0 18 24 0 78         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 15 AG/285781 ALONGI                    CONCETTA          23/03/1972 AG 18 0 14 18 3 53         N 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA B 16 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 12 0 16 24 0 52         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 17 AG/97322 AGNELLO                   TIZIANA           03/07/1974 AG 0 0 14 22 0 36         S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 18 AG/285783 VACCARO                   SIMONA            26/09/1978 AG 3 0 14 18 0 35         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA B 19 AG/26534 LOGGIA                    ROSARIA           23/11/1973 EE 0 0 14 18 0 32         S 2011 0   I

3 AAAA B 20 AG/28658 GRIMALDI                  GIOVANNA          03/04/1977 AG 3 0 16 0 0 19         S 2014 2005   I

3 AAAA B 21 AG/97408 MASSARO                   CLOTILDE MARIA CAR 16/07/1968 PA 215 0 16 25 0 256         S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 22 AG/285771 BUTTICE'                  MELINA            15/06/1978 AG 45 0 15 12 3 75         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA B 23 AG/98481 COLLETTI                  ALESSANDRA        30/11/1975 PA 36 0 14 6 0 56         S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 1 AG/285718 INGUANTA                  ANNA MARIA        01/11/1975 AG 199 0 16 20 0 235         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 2 AG/95423 CASTELLINO                MARIELLA          03/10/1975 AG 185 0 15 24 3 227         S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA C 3 AG/97489 VACANTE                   ROSALIA           09/08/1964 AG 188 0 18 19 0 225         S 2011 2014   I

3 AAAA C 4 AG/285733 MULE' CASCIO              GIOVANNA          14/06/1970 AG 201 0 0 24 0 225         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 5 AG/103522 CASTELLI                  FRANCA            25/10/1976 AG 175 0 15 24 0 214         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 6 AG/103587 PARISI                    MARIA ROSA        29/11/1979 AG 144 0 18 24 0 186         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 7 AG/285758 RANDAZZO                  DEBORA            10/09/1974 AG 157 0 0 24 0 181         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA C 8 AG/103536 COTTONE                   ANTONELLA         28/01/1979 AG 124 0 17 24 0 165         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 9 AG/103570 LA ROCCA                  CARMELA           27/08/1988 AG 90 0 39 24 3 156         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 10 AG/103565 GANGA                     ALESSANDRA        04/02/1979 AG 101 0 16 24 0 141         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 11 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 101 0 15 24 0 140         S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 12 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 72 0 16 24 0 112         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 13 AG/285772 CHIANETTA                 MARIELLA          17/09/1976 AG 58 0 15 24 0 97         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA C 14 AG/27619 RUBINO                    VINCENZA          09/06/1975 AG 36 0 18 24 0 78         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 15 AG/285781 ALONGI                    CONCETTA          23/03/1972 AG 18 0 14 18 3 53         N 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA C 16 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 12 0 16 24 0 52         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 17 AG/97322 AGNELLO                   TIZIANA           03/07/1974 AG 0 0 14 22 0 36         S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 18 AG/285783 VACCARO                   SIMONA            26/09/1978 AG 3 0 14 18 0 35         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA C 19 AG/26534 LOGGIA                    ROSARIA           23/11/1973 EE 0 0 14 18 0 32         S 2011 0   I

3 AAAA C 20 AG/28658 GRIMALDI                  GIOVANNA          03/04/1977 AG 3 0 16 0 0 19         S 2014 2005   I

3 AAAA C 21 AG/97408 MASSARO                   CLOTILDE MARIA CAR 16/07/1968 PA 215 0 16 25 0 256         S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 22 AG/285771 BUTTICE'                  MELINA            15/06/1978 AG 45 0 15 12 3 75         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA C 23 AG/98481 COLLETTI                  ALESSANDRA        30/11/1975 PA 36 0 14 6 0 56         S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA E 1 AG/29982 POLICARDI                 GIOVANNA          16/02/1966 PA 134 0 17 0 0 151         S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA E 2 AG/285685 TARALLO                   ANTONINA          26/09/1967 AG 84 0 16 10 0 110         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA E 3 AG/29922 SORCE                     ROSALIA           08/01/1960 AG 81 0 17 0 0 98         S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA E 4 AG/97434 PISCOPO                   MARIA             21/04/1963 AG 57 0 16 0 0 73         S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA E 5 AG/285713 CHIARENZA                 GIUSEPPA          08/03/1959 AG 16 0 16 4 0 36         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA E 6 AG/103559 FANARA                    GIUSEPPINA        13/05/1972 CT 12 0 16 0 0 28         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA E 7 AG/95593 MANTO                     MARIA             11/01/1968 AG 7 0 15 4 0 26         S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA E 8 AG/95369 SANFILIPPO                CARMELINA         28/03/1972 EE 0 0 15 0 0 15         S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA F 1 AG/95596 MURATORE                  GIOVANNA MARIA    23/08/1962 AG 237 0 16 24 0 277         S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA F 2 AG/95484 BORDINO                   CARMELA           10/01/1961 AG 215 0 17 26 0 258         S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA F 3 AG/27541 LICATA                    SANTINA SILVIA MAR 07/01/1967 AG 207 0 15 24 3 249         S 2003 2003   I

3 AAAA F 4 AG/29982 POLICARDI                 GIOVANNA          16/02/1966 PA 134 0 17 0 0 151         S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA F 5 AG/285685 TARALLO                   ANTONINA          26/09/1967 AG 84 0 16 10 0 110         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA F 6 AG/29922 SORCE                     ROSALIA           08/01/1960 AG 81 0 17 0 0 98         S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA F 7 AG/103517 CAMPISI                   MARIA PATRIZIA    30/11/1964 AG 62 0 16 0 0 78         N 2022 2019   I

3 AAAA F 8 AG/28754 TERMINE                   MARGHERITA        06/01/1963 AG 39 0 15 0 0 54         S 2024 2005   I

3 AAAA F 9 AG/285713 CHIARENZA                 GIUSEPPA          08/03/1959 AG 16 0 16 4 0 36         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA F 10 AG/95567 GIAMBRONE                 ANTONINA          11/06/1972 EE 15 0 15 4 0 34         S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA F 11 AG/21950 MAZZARELLA                MAGDA             22/05/1969 AG 9 0 16 0 0 25         S 2022 0   I



3 AAAA F 12 AG/27556 EMANUELE                  ANTONINA          01/12/1962 AG 9 0 15 0 0 24         S 2004 2004   I

3 AAAA F 13 AG/95320 SIRACUSA                  MARIA TERESA      03/03/1966 AG 6 0 15 0 0 21         N 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA F 14 AG/95369 SANFILIPPO                CARMELINA         28/03/1972 EE 0 0 15 0 0 15         S 2011 2011   I


